Picea mariana (P. Mill.) B.S.P. - Black spruce
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Cumulative cover

SWB

Protected
(%)

Species range

SBS Zone (ha)

BWBS
ESSF
SBPS
SBS
SWE

5.7
7.9
17.4
5.9
18.3

15,278,021
1,347,069
1,004,336
9,611,802
7,103,005

SBPS
ESSF

Conservation status

Number of reserves with cumulative cover
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